Proposed Budget
Agency: City of Madison

A. Senior Personnel
1.
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6.
Total Senior Personnel

B. Other Personnel
1. Post Doctoral Associates
. Other Professionals

. Project Asst

. Undergraduate Students
. Secretarial-Clerical

. Other - LTE
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Total Salaries

C. Fringe Benefits

44.0% *A 3.5% *B5
27.3% *B1&B4 58.0% *B6
25.4% *B3 21.0% *B7

Total S&W + FB

D. Equipment
1.
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6.
Total Equipment

E. Travel
1. Domestic
2. Foreign

F. Other Direct Costs
1. Materials & Supplies
. Publications
. Computer Services
. Shop Services
. Subcontract
6. Tuition Remission 8000/student
Total Other Direct Costs
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G. Total Direct Costs
H. Indirect Costs

0.0% of G-D-F5-F6
|. Total Costs

Indirect cost for Subcontract

. 2 Graduate Student 9 months 33%
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Year 1

20,196

5,130

25,326

1,000
2,000
750
16,000

18,750

45,076

45,076
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Year 2

20,196

5,130

25,326

900
2,000
750
16,000

18,750

44,976

44,976
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Indirect Costs
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Total

40,392

10,260

50,652

1,900
4,000
1,500
32,000

37,500

90,052

90,052



