		Year 1		Year 2		Year 3		Year 4		Year 5		Total	
A. Senior Personnel													
1.	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
2.	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
3.	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
4.	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
5.	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
6.	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Total Senior Personnel	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
B. Other Personnel													
Post Doctoral Associates	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
2. Other Professionals	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
3. 2 Graduate Student 9 months 33%	\$	20,196	\$	20,196	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	40,392	
4. Project Asst	\$		\$		\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	-	
5. Undergraduate Students	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
6. Secretarial-Clerical	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
7. Other - LTE	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
T . 10 1 .	Ф	20.106	Ф	20.106	¢.		¢.		Ф		ф	40.202	
Total Salaries	\$	20,196	\$	20,196	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	40,392	
C. Fringe Benefits	\$	5,130	\$	5,130	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	10,260	
44.0% *A 3.5% *B5													
27.3% *B1&B4 58.0% *B6													
25.4% *B3 21.0% *B7													
Total S&W + FB	\$	25,326	\$	25,326	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	50,652	
D. Equipment													
1.	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
2.	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
3.	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
4.	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
5.	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
6.	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	\$	_	
Total Equipment	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
E. Travel													
1. Domestic	\$	1,000	\$	900	\$		\$		•		\$	1,900	
2. Foreign	\$ \$	1,000	Ф	900	Ф \$	-	\$	_	\$ \$	_	\$	1,900	
2. Poleign	Ф	-			φ	-	Ф	-	Ф	-	Ф	-	
F. Other Direct Costs													
 Materials & Supplies 	\$	2,000	\$	2,000	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	4,000	
2. Publications	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
3. Computer Services	\$	750	\$	750	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	1,500	
4. Shop Services	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
5. Subcontract	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
6. Tuition Remission 8000/student	\$	16,000	\$	16,000	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	32,000	
Total Other Direct Costs	\$	18,750	\$	18,750	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	37,500	
G. Total Direct Costs	\$	45,076	\$	44,976	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	90,052	
H. Indirect Costs 0.0% of G-D-F5-F6	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
I. Total Costs	\$	45,076	\$	44,976	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	90,052	
Indirect cost for Subcontract	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-			

Indirect Costs